

SLP(Crl.)No. 3143 OF 2001

ITEM No.202

Court No. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3143/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2001 in CRLA 857/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. MADHU STEEL CORP.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

REVANNANAWAR

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 12/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Despite service of notice the accused has not entered
appearance, and the matter is going to be disposed of at the
SLP stage. It will be necessary to examine the records of the
criminal proceedings. The records of the criminal proceedings
be called for.

List after the record is received.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar